
41st Annual
2012 Spring Celebration

RiderHorseBacPlac

1      Water Glass
Total Entries: 4

Owner Trainer

334 CHAMPAGNE'S STEPPIN MOJO ANGIE BELL1 PRESTON KELLEY ANGIE BELL

338 LIZ'S VALENTINE WES PRUITT2 LIZ NUNNELLEY LIZ NUNNELLEY

323 A WHISKEY RIVER FRANKIE MASON3 PRESTON & KATE KELLE JERRY WILHOITE, JR

403 KAPOW! LIZ NUNNELLEY4 LIZ NUNNELLEY LIZ NUNNELLEY

RiderHorseBacPlac

2      Specialty Action, 4 Year Old, Open
Total Entries: 6

Owner Trainer

410 TWILIGHT JAZZ JIM SMITH1 STEPHANIE SMITH JIM SMITH

97 COUNTRY BOY EDDIE DANNY LATHAM2 DONNA CAMPBELL DANNY LATHAM

477 SKYLINER BRYAN THOMAS BARN3 CARLSON ROBINETTE BRYAN THOMAS BARN

358 DOLLAR DYNAMITE LARRIS MISSILDINE4 RILEY FENN LARRIS MISSILDINE

445 LITTLE BIT OF COPY DANNY D. ODUM5 KATRINA BONE DANNY D. ODUM

75 LUCKEY TED MIKE ETHEREDGE6 ROBERT D. STAMPS MIKE ETHEREDGE

RiderHorseBacPlac

3      Trail Pleasure, Amateur Riders
Total Entries: 13

Owner Trainer

222 MY DIXIE CHICK JIM MORRIS1 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

260 TOOTSIE PIE DON HANCOCK2 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

624 SEWELL'S SAM PRIDE KELLY FRANCE3 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

271 COLORS CAN DO IT SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE4 SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE MATTHEW PRESGRAVES

285 SAINT'S DESIRING LADY BO BEAM5 MORGAN STILL STEVE BEAM

466 PUSHER'S WENDY GIRL DONNIE R. LUTTRELL6 DONNIE R. LUTTRELL DONNIE R. LUTTRELL

332 THE BOOGIEMAN JAMI L. GULLIC7 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

111 PT'S PERFECT LOLA DARLENE S HARRIS8 DARLENE S HARRIS DARLENE S HARRIS

29 GUINEVERE OF CAMELOT GINA BUNKER9 KENT & GINA BUNKER GINA BUNKER

334 CHAMPAGNE'S STEPPIN MOJOE ANGIE BELL10 ANGIE BELL ANGIE BELL

454 THE WINDY CITY GIRL ALEISHA GRUBB11 ALEISHA GRUBB ALEISHA GRUBB

479 TOUCH OF ART JEFF BEST12 JEFF BEST/MARGARET JEFF BEST

253 DOLLY MADISON SUSAN HANKINS13 BUDDY HANKINS FAMIL DANNY D. ODUM
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41st Annual
2012 Spring Celebration

RiderHorseBacPlac

4      Specialty Action Style
Total Entries: 7

Owner Trainer

177 TWISTED CHIEF KODA DOWNS1 JOYCE BRADY CHAD E. SIMMONS

238 GIMME SOMETHING AMY ALEXANDER2 RICK PARISH RICK PARISH

477 JOSE'S SUPER STAR BRYAN THOMAS BARN3 FRANKLIN H POWELL BRYAN THOMAS BARN

445 PRIDE'S DIRTY HARRY DANNY D. ODUM4 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

202 ROCKY MARCIANO JONATHAN BELLAMY5 JILL PEAVY JONATHAN BELLAMY

75 I'M LUKE SKYWALKER MIKE ETHEREDGE6 LANDON PHILLIPS MIKE ETHEREDGE

262 THE SILVER PRIDE EDDIE BARROW7 BOB & TAMMY COLE EDDIE BARROW

RiderHorseBacPlac

5      Show Pleasure, Male Riders
Total Entries: 7

Owner Trainer

333 EVIL INTENTIONS JASON MORRIS1 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

436 A CHANGE FOR A DOLLAR LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR2 AVA ODUM DANNY D. ODUM

474 FEARLESS JAKE POLITTE3 JAKE POLITTE JAKE POLITTE

282 FLASHY WOMEN KENNETH D. HARRIS4 KENNETH & BARBARA DANNY LATHAM

304 TRIPLE S EXPRESS JUNIOR KEN SEARCY5 KEN,WINNIE,STEVE SEA KEN SEARCY

285 CARBON'S NIGHT SHADES BO BEAM6 FRANK CRISONA, JR. STEVE BEAM

327 BARMORE'S BLACKJACK TED BARMORE7 TED BARMORE TED BARMORE

RiderHorseBacPlac

6      Specialty Action Amateur Lady Riders
Total Entries: 10

Owner Trainer

438 DESIGNED BY A SPECIALIST KONI SUGGS1 JOEY TIDWELL RICK PARISH

441 THE SPYDERMAN SANDRA H. LIVINGSTO2 JOSEPH LIVINGSTON GERALD FORD

220 LEGACY ON THE MOVE MARY ANN ADAMS3 MARY ANN ADAMS JONATHAN BELLAMY

255 LEGRANDE CAROL R. MARTELI4 DENNY RUSSELL MENNO YODER

113 SMOKE WATCH HONEY STIVERS5 ORLANDO & GLORIA G CHAD E. SIMMONS

310 SWEEPSTAKES HY AND MIGHTY JENNY PERKINS5 RODNEY M. THOMSEN RODNEY M. THOMSEN

624 DOLLARS & SENSE KELLY FRANCE6 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

788 BRAVE JOSE' BECKY J. SINIARD7 BECKY & RANDY SINIAR DANNY LATHAM

320 JAZZ HOUSE DANIELLE POWELL8 FRANKLIN H POWELL GERALD FORD

259 DOLLAR'S MISTER TWISTER LACEY BENTLEY9 LACEY & GUY BENTLEY LACEY BENTLEY
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2012 Spring Celebration

RiderHorseBacPlac

7      3 & 4 Year Old, Mare & Geldings, Open
Total Entries: 4

Owner Trainer

97 TED'S RITZ-E GIRL DANNY LATHAM1 KENNETH & BARBARA DANNY LATHAM

447 I'M SWEET AND SASSY KEITH AILSHIE2 NANCY D. BROOKS KEITH AILSHIE

171 MISTRESS ON JAZZ JAMIE B. LAWRENCE3 DENNY RUSSELL MENNO YODER

477 JOSE'S PRETTY BAY BRYAN THOMAS BARN4 RAYMOND R. RILES BRYAN THOMAS BARN

RiderHorseBacPlac

8      Western Pleasure, Male Riders
Total Entries: 1

Owner Trainer

222 MY DIXIE CHICK JIM MORRIS1 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

RiderHorseBacPlac

9      15.2 & Under, Open
Total Entries: 3

Owner Trainer

445 HE'S A DIRTY DOLLAR DANNY D. ODUM1 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

177 WEAPONS LAST CHANCE KODA DOWNS2 JESSE L. DAVIDSON CHAD E. SIMMONS

477 UP JUMPED THE DEVIL BRYAN THOMAS BARN CARLSON ROBINETTE BRYAN THOMAS BARN

RiderHorseBacPlac

10      Park Pleasure, Female Riders
Total Entries: 4

Owner Trainer

454 BLOCK BUSTER ALEISHA GRUBB1 ALEISHA GRUBB ALEISHA GRUBB

449 MASTER OF PATTERN AVA ODUM2 AVA ODUM DANNY D. ODUM

310 GEN'S OLYMPIC STAR JENNY PERKINS3 RODNEY M. THOMSEN RODNEY M. THOMSEN

330 SILVIO JANNA CHAMPION4 RAIFORD & PEGGY CHA PEGGY CHAMPION
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41st Annual
2012 Spring Celebration

RiderHorseBacPlac

11      Trail Pleasure, Male Riders, Western
Total Entries: 7

Owner Trainer

222 THE BOOGIEMAN JIM MORRIS1 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

260 GEN'S AMERICAN IDOL DON HANCOCK2 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

252 DOLLY MADISON BUDDY HANKINS3 BUDDY HANKINS FAMIL DANNY D. ODUM

360 BUSTIN WITH A BANG J. KENT LAWRENCE4 JAMES P. BURKS JAMES P. BURKS

466 PUSHER'S WENDY GIRL DONNIE R. LUTTRELL5 DONNIE R. LUTTRELL DONNIE R. LUTTRELL

519 DOC'S P.F.C. RODNEY M. THOMSEN6 RODNEY M. THOMSEN RODNEY M. THOMSEN

258 TOUCH OF ART GUY BENTLEY7 JEFF BEST & MARGARET JEFF BEST

RiderHorseBacPlac

12      Specialty Action, Amateur, Owned & Trained
Total Entries: 13

Owner Trainer

671 JOSE'S TURNING POINT ARVOLLE BROWN1 ARVOLLE BROWN ARVOLLE BROWN

607 CAROLINA PRINCESS CURTIS THOMPSON2 CURTIS THOMPSON CURTIS THOMPSON

404 MUD SLIDE COURTNEY D DORSEY3 COURTNEY D DORSEY COURTNEY D DORSEY

315 THE SITUATION LANCE MEISENHEIMER4 THE MEISENHEIMER FA MIKE MEISENHEIMER

302 SEVE 3 UNDER PAR JIMMY SONNY LAWSON5 JIMMY SONNY LAWSON JIMMY SONNY LAWSON

333 POKER FACE JASON MORRIS6 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

271 DR. TEMPTATION SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE7 SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE MATTHEW PRESGRAVES

642 THE SKY IS THE LIMIT JAMES M. BELL8 JAMES M. BELL JAMES M. BELL

340 THE CASH MASK TJ KING9 TJ KING TJ KING

448 THE STONE DOCTOR MARY E. HUTSON10 MARY E. HUTSON MARY E. HUTSON

466 TED TURNER JAMES K. LUTTRELL11 SYLVIA LUTTRELL SYLVIA LUTTRELL

327 QUEEN OF SAVANNAH TED BARMORE12 TED BARMORE TED BARMORE

442 A STAR BY DESIGN WARREN HEATHERLY WARREN HEATHERLY WARREN HEATHERLY

RiderHorseBacPlac

13      Specialty Action, Ladies Auxiliary
Total Entries: 3

Owner Trainer

299 TED'S FATAL ATTRACTION AMBER BASKETT1 AMBER BASKETT GERALD FORD

403 STURGIS LIZ NUNNELLEY2 LIZ NUNNELLEY RICK PARISH

67 MOTOWN'S ECLPSE CHARITY H. LATHAM3 ASHLEY FAITH LATHAM DAVID LATHAM
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2012 Spring Celebration

RiderHorseBacPlac

14      Specialty Action, 3 Year Old, Open
Total Entries: 5

Owner Trainer

97 MY KID ROCK DANNY LATHAM1 ARVOLLE BROWN DANNY LATHAM

477 INTERNATIONAL PLAYBOY BRYAN THOMAS BARN2 CARLSON ROBINETTE BRYAN THOMAS BARN

319 MAYPINE'S IMAGINE MARK TAYLOR3 ROBERT C WATKINS, JR MARK TAYLOR

177 DOUBLE DOWN KODA DOWNS4 LEWIS VANDERFORD CHAD E. SIMMONS

445 REBA WHO DANNY D. ODUM5 GARY MILLER DANNY D. ODUM

RiderHorseBacPlac

15      Country Pleasure, Amateur Lady Riders
Total Entries: 9

Owner Trainer

17 TAYLOR MADE CHELSI AKERS1 CHELSI AKERS CHELSI AKERS

358 ALIVE'S FINAL FOX CAROL R. MARTELI2 RILEY FENN CAROL R. MARTELI

624 CALL ME NOBODY KELLY FRANCE3 KELLY FRANCE KELLY FRANCE

330 MY PAPA'S BUSTED JANNA CHAMPION4 RAIFORD & PEGGY CHA PEGGY CHAMPION

253 GEN'S ICE MAN SUSAN HANKINS5 BUDDY & SUSAN HANKI DANNY D. ODUM

344 TOO GOOD TO BE TRUE TAMMY ELMORE6 TAMMY ELMORE MIKE ETHEREDGE

332 SKYWATCH BOGIE JAMI L. GULLIC7 DANIELLE ROBERTSON MIKE ETHEREDGE

261 JAZZ STAR TJ KING8 TJ KING TJ KING

454 NETFLIX ALEISHA GRUBB RONNIE SLEMP RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP

RiderHorseBacPlac

16      Specialty Action, 15.2 & Under, Amateur Riders
Total Entries: 8

Owner Trainer

287 CESAR RITZ TERYL MELTON1 LEAH SANDERS CHRIS ZAHND

600 HES TAYLOR MADE JOHN DASH2 JOHN DASH JOHN DASH

320 A.T.M. DANIELLE POWELL3 FRANKLIN H POWELL GERALD FORD

43 I'M LUCKY IN THE SKY FRANK J. MILLER4 FRANK & GARY MILLER DANNY D. ODUM

305 ON CALL MIKE MEISENHEIMER5 THE MEISENHEIMER FA MIKE MEISENHEIMER

301 THE MESSENGER JIMMY SONNY LAWSON6 JIMMY SONNY LAWSON JIMMY SONNY LAWSON

271 PUSHING DANGER SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE7 SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE MATTHEW PRESGRAVES

459 DESIGNED BY ME TWYLA HOBBS8 WESLEY & TWYLA HOBB TWYLA HOBBS
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41st Annual
2012 Spring Celebration

RiderHorseBacPlac

17      Style, Amateur Riders
Total Entries: 5

Owner Trainer

247 PUSHERS DOLLAR JASON CREECH1 JASON, MANDY, ALEX C KEITH AILSHIE

639 GOLD COINS' PUSHIN RADAR TINA BYRD2 TINA BYRD TINA BYRD

344 TOXIC TAMMY ELMORE3 TAMMY ELMORE MIKE ETHEREDGE

359 PLAYIN MIND GAMES JILL PEAVY4 JILL PEAVY JONATHAN BELLAMY

442 HE'S BETTER THAN A 401K WARREN HEATHERLY5 FRED HEATHERLY WARREN HEATHERLY

RiderHorseBacPlac

18      Speed Racking, Flat Shod
Total Entries: 6

Owner Trainer

194 ON A HIGHWAY TO HELL RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP1 CHRIS STRANGE RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP

681 GATOR ON THE PROWL TROY DENT2 TROY DENT TROY DENT

110 KATIE BAR THE DOOR CODY YATES3 CODY YATES CODY YATES

446 BLIZZARD SCOTTIE LAMONS4 CHELSI AKERS CHELSI AKERS

366 TRUTH & JUSTICE DANIELLE GIROUARD5 DANIELLE GIROUARD CONRAD SKIDMORE

367 GUNPOWDER AND LEAD CONRAD SKIDMORE6 DANIELLE GIROUARD CONRAD SKIDMORE

RiderHorseBacPlac

19      Country Pleasure, Amateur Owned & Trained
Total Entries: 7

Owner Trainer

454 THE PERFECT MYSTERY ALEISHA GRUBB1 ALEISHA GRUBB ALEISHA GRUBB

111 PURSUING PERFECTION DARLENE S HARRIS2 DARLENE S HARRIS DARLENE S HARRIS

17 A FLASH OF CHOICE CHELSI AKERS3 CHELSI AKERS CHELSI AKERS

314 FREE AND EASY PEGGY CHAMPION4 RAIFORD & PEGGY CHA PEGGY CHAMPION

433 E F S NEAL HARGETT5 NEAL HARGETT NEAL HARGETT

361 SHE'S MEANT TO BE DEWAYNE KING6 DEWAYNE KING DEWAYNE KING

409 THE TRIPLE X DEBBIE GROVES7 DEBBIE GROVES DEBBIE GROVES

RiderHorseBacPlac

20      Aged Stallions
Total Entries: 3

Owner Trainer

618 LIEUTENANT JOSE JONATHAN BELLAMY1 LARRY & MARYANN AD JONATHAN BELLAMY

171 SOUND INVESTMENT JAMIE B. LAWRENCE2 DENNY RUSSELL MENNO YODER

447 SEN'OR RITZ KEITH AILSHIE3 DENNY RUSSELL KEITH AILSHIE

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 5/7/2012 @ 10:43:39 AM



41st Annual
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RiderHorseBacPlac

21      Model Pleasure, Bridle, Stallions, Mares & Geldings
Total Entries: 2

Owner Trainer

458 THE QUARTER BACK WESLEY HOBBS1 WESLEY & TWYLA HOBB WESLEY HOBBS

309 TAPOUT JULY ANGELA LEACH2 JULY ANGELA LEACH JULY ANGELA LEACH

RiderHorseBacPlac

22      Specialty Action, Amateur Gentleman Rider
Total Entries: 11

Owner Trainer

642 THE SKY IS THE LIMIT JAMES M. BELL1 JAMES M. BELL JAMES M. BELL

101 ENTOURAGE ED BROWN2 ED & NELL BROWN RICK PARISH

436 SCRATCH PLAYER LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR3 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

302 I'M BEST BAR NONE JIMMY SONNY LAWSON4 JONATHAN BELLAMY JONATHAN BELLAMY

466 CAUGHT YA LOOKIN TRAVIS R LUTTRELL5 BARRY W TROXTELL SYLVIA LUTTRELL

340 THE CASH MASK DEWAYNE KING6 TJ KING TJ KING

900 LOOSE 'N RITZY JARED JOHNSTON7 J. FRED JOHNSTON J. FRED JOHNSTON

54 FOREVER SILVER NOVEL J BOND8 NOVEL J BOND/SARA MI NOVEL J BOND

341 COMMAND SPECIAL ATTENTION DANIEL COLE9 DANIEL COLE MIKE ETHEREDGE

258 DOLLAR'S MISTER TWISTER GUY BENTLEY10 GUY & LACEY BENTLEY GUY BENTLEY

303  INTIMIDATOR JOSEPH H. LIVINGSTON JOSEPH H. LIVINGSTON GERALD FORD

RiderHorseBacPlac

23      2 Year Old, Open
Total Entries: 3

Owner Trainer

447 WAR GAMES KEITH AILSHIE1 NANCY D. BROOKS KEITH AILSHIE

445 JOSE'S BENCHMARK DANNY D. ODUM2 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

97 SET IN STONE DANNY LATHAM3 ROY WESTER DANNY LATHAM

RiderHorseBacPlac

24      Country Pleasure, Ladies Auxiliary
Total Entries: 2

Owner Trainer

454 THE PERFECT MYSTERY ALEISHA GRUBB1 BRANDON & ALEISHA G ALEISHA GRUBB

111 PURSUING PERFECTION DARLENE S HARRIS2 DARLENE S HARRIS DARLENE S HARRIS
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RiderHorseBacPlac

25      Speed Racking, 3 & 4 Year Old, Open shod
Total Entries: 4

Owner Trainer

286 SHE IS A BAD MAMA JAMA SUE DUNN1 JOHN DASH SUE DUNN

194 POTTER'S TROUBLE SHOOTER RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP2 JACKIE POTTER RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP

681 GATOR ON THE PROWL TROY DENT3 TROY DENT TROY DENT

367 GUNPOWDER AND LEAD CONRAD SKIDMORE4 DANIELLE GIROUARD CONRAD SKIDMORE

RiderHorseBacPlac

26      Pleasure Racking, Male Riders
Total Entries: 12

Owner Trainer

110 JOSEY WALES CODY YATES1 CODY YATES CODY YATES

222 JUST TEAS'IN JIM MORRIS2 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

600 REDNECK'S CHOICE JOHN DASH3 JOHN DASH SUE DUNN

285 THREATS MAGIC TOUCH BO BEAM4 ANN M. ARNOLD DAVID LATHAM

446 I'M ALL MAN SCOTTY LAMONS5 SCOTTY LAMONS CHELSI AKERS

474 IRON MAIDEN JAKE POLITTE6 DEBBIE GROVES JAKE POLITTE

258 LITTLE BIT OF TIDE GUY BENTLEY7 GUY & LACEY BENTLEY GUY BENTLEY

339 THE OUTRAGEOUS TAX MAN FRED GREATHOUSE8 CHARLES S COBB CHARLES S COBB

148 CHIEF'S EBONY PRINCESS MARTIN CLOUGH9 MARTIN CLOUGH MARTIN CLOUGH

622 TALL DARK AND HANDSOME ANDREW BRESLIN10 KELLY FRANCE MIKE BUTLER

322 DRIVING MISS DAISLY ROY RIVERS, JR. ROY RIVERS, JR. ROY RIVERS, JR.

367 TRUTH & JUSTICE CONRAD SKIDMORE DANIELLE GIROUARD CONRAD SKIDMORE

RiderHorseBacPlac

27      Specialty Action, Open
Total Entries: 7

Owner Trainer

477 INTERNATIONAL PLAYBOY BRYAN THOMAS BARN1 CARLSON ROBINETTE BRYAN THOMAS BARN

97 HILLBILLY JOSE DANNY LATHAM2 KENNETH D. HARRIS DANNY LATHAM

171 THE LEGACY JAMIE B. LAWRENCE3 DEWEY HANNON JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

350 SHINE ON SILVER J. FRED JOHNSTON4 J. FRED JOHNSTON J. FRED JOHNSTON

177 FIRE IN THE HOLE KODA DOWNS5 ANDREA MARBLE CHAD E. SIMMONS

619 PUSHER'S BAY HAWK JERRY WILHOITE, JR6 HOUSTON P KELLEY JERRY WILHOITE, JR

194 BLACK GOLD RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP RONALD COLLINS RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 5/7/2012 @ 10:43:39 AM



41st Annual
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RiderHorseBacPlac

28      Trail Pleasure, Female Riders, Western
Total Entries: 16

Owner Trainer

624 BAD TO THE  BONE KELLY FRANCE1 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

444 THE BOOGIEMAN BROOKE S. MORRIS2 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

260 GEN'S AMERICAN IDOL GAIL MCCULLAR3 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

332 MY DIXIE CHICK JAMI L. GULLIC4 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

271 COLORS CAN DO IT SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE5 SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE MATTHEW PRESGRAVES

623 SAMSON'S COVERGIRL TAYLOR FRANCE6 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

29 GUINEVERE OF CAMELOT GINA BUNKER7 KENT & GINA BUNKER GINA BUNKER

310 DOC'S P.F.C. JENNY PERKINS8 RODNEY M. THOMSEN RODNEY M. THOMSEN

323 A WHISKEY RIVER FRANKIE MASON9 HOUSTON P KELLEY ANGIE BELL

403 KAPOW! LIZ NUNNELLEY10 LIZ NUNNELLEY LIZ NUNNELLEY

334 CHAMPAGNE'S STEPPIN MOJOE ANGIE BELL HOUSTON P KELLEY ANGIE BELL

162 PRETTYBOY'S BLACKSHADOW KENDRA HICKS KENNY HICKS KENNY HICKS

111 PT'S PERFECT LOLA DARLENE S HARRIS DARLENE S HARRIS DARLENE S HARRIS

253 DOLLY MADISON SUSAN HANKINS BUDDY HANKINS FAMIL DANNY D. ODUM

459 THE QUARTER BACK TWYLA HOBBS WESLEY & TWYLA HOBB WESLEY HOBBS

256 TALK OF GENERATOR KAYE V. DEMPSEY BRUCE & KAY DEMPSEY MENNO YODER

RiderHorseBacPlac

29      Specialty Action, 4 Year Old, Amateur Rider
Total Entries: 9

Owner Trainer

402 TWILIGHT JAZZ STEPHANIE SMITH1 STEPHANIE SMITH STEPHANIE SMITH

285 HE'S THE BANKER BO BEAM2 THOMAS L RAIFORD THOMAS L RAIFORD

101 HOORAY JOSE' ED BROWN3 ED & NELL BROWN RICK PARISH

434 I'M LETHAL TOO BOBBY C. SIMMONS4 BOBBY C. SIMMONS CHAD E. SIMMONS

363 SKYLINER BOBBIE LYNN BLANKEN5 CARLSON ROBINETTE GERALD FORD

308 MR MAGICAL JERRY D. WATSON6 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

17 I'M SEXY AND I KNOW IT CHELSI AKERS7 CHELSI AKERS CHELSI AKERS

346 LITTLE BIT OF COPY KATRINA BONE8 KATRINA BONE DANNY D. ODUM

480 LOUISIANA WOMAN JARED JOHNSTON JIM COZART JEFF JOHNSTON
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RiderHorseBacPlac

30      Specialty Action, Park Performance, Open
Total Entries: 8

Owner Trainer

477 I'M A COWBOY CASANOVA BRYAN THOMAS BARN1 MIKE BASKETT BRYAN THOMAS BARN

231 CHAMPAGNE'S POWER GLIDE LAMAR DENNY2 ROY & DONNA WESTER LAMAR DENNY

75 DANGEROUS SUNRISE MIKE ETHEREDGE3 CELESTE KING MIKE ETHEREDGE

194 IM HOOSIER DADDY RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP4 AMY MARVEL RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP

445 EVIL'S YEA BOY DANNY D. ODUM5 AVA ODUM DANNY D. ODUM

251 HE PUSHED ME FIRST LENARD WINDHAM6 LENARD WINDHAM LENARD WINDHAM

607 DOLLARS & CENTS BOBBIE LYNN BLANKEN CURTIS THOMPSON BOBBIE LYNN BLANKEN

900 STRUCK BY LIGHTING JEFF JOHNSTON GREG JOHNSTON J. FRED JOHNSTON

RiderHorseBacPlac

31      Country Pleasure, Amateur Gentlemen Riders
Total Entries: 6

Owner Trainer

252 GEN'S ICE MAN BUDDY HANKINS1 BUDDY HANKINS FAMIL DANNY D. ODUM

381 GOODTIME WITH MASTER PAT BO BEAM2 NED & BETTY DOTSON GERALD E. CAMPBELL

361 SHE'S MEANT TO BE DEWAYNE KING3 TJ KING TJ KING

56 NETFLIX GREG HAMILTON4 RONNIE SLEMP RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP

148 GEN'S DANGEROUS FIRE BALL MARTIN CLOUGH5 MARTIN CLOUGH MARTIN CLOUGH

433 LEGEND BY CHOICE NEAL HARGETT NEAL HARGETT NEAL HARGETT

RiderHorseBacPlac

32      Amateur Riders, Mare & Gelding
Total Entries: 5

Owner Trainer

305 ILLUMINATION MIKE MEISENHEIMER1 MIKE MEISENHEIMER JONATHAN BELLAMY

254 COASTLINE DENNY RUSSELL2 DENNY RUSSELL MENNO YODER

427 WEAPONS LAST CHANCE JESSE L. DAVIDSON3 JESSE L. DAVIDSON CHAD E. SIMMONS

317 MIDNIGHTS TRIPLE THREAT TRAVIS WADE4 TRAVIS WADE TRAVIS WADE

730 HE'S TOPNOTCH MORGAN ENGLAND5 WADE ENGLAND EDDIE BARROW

RiderHorseBacPlac

33      Western Pleasure, Female Riders
Total Entries: 3

Owner Trainer

444 MY DIXIE CHICK BROOKE S. MORRIS1 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

29 MARK'S LAST DOLLAR GINA BUNKER2 KENT & GINA BUNKER GINA BUNKER

111 PT'S PERFECT LOLA DARLENE S HARRIS3 DARLENE S HARRIS DARLENE S HARRIS
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RiderHorseBacPlac

34      Specialty Action, Style, Amateur Riders
Total Entries: 17

Owner Trainer

299 TED'S FATAL ATTRACTION AMBER BASKETT1 AMBER BASKETT GERALD FORD

271 DR. TEMPTATION SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE2 SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE MATTHEW PRESGRAVES

220 DOLLAR'S WELL SPENT MARY ANN ADAMS3 MARY ANN ADAMS JONATHAN BELLAMY

403 HASTA LA VISTA LIZ NUNNELLEY4 LIZ NUNNELLEY RICK PARISH

254 LEGRANDE DENNY RUSSELL5 DENNY RUSSELL MENNO YODER

788 BRAVE JOSE' BECKY J. SINIARD6 RANDY & BECKY SINIAR DANNY LATHAM

624 OUR COUNTRY BOY KELLY FRANCE7 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

43 I CAN ONLY IMAGINE M FRANK J. MILLER8 FRANK J. MILLER DANNY D. ODUM

866 ELWOOD'S PUSHIN DELIGHT BUDDY HANKINS9 SUSAN HANKINS FAMIL DANNY D. ODUM

427 EVIL COMMAND JESSE L. DAVIDSON10 JESSE L. DAVIDSON CHAD E. SIMMONS

451 THE SILVER PRIDE BOB COLE BOB COLE EDDIE BARROW

455 SONNYS POWER GLIDE SONNY BOYD SONNY BOYD SONNY BOYD

424 JOHN MACKS BEAM KATELYN JOHNSTON BOB JOHNSTON JEFF JOHNSTON

302 JOSE'S HIGH CARD ACE JIMMY SONNY LAWSON TYLER VENERABLE JIMMY SONNY LAWSON

320 SOLARIZED BY THE PUSHER DANIELLE POWELL FRANKLIN H POWELL GERALD FORD

307 STARSTRUCK EXPRESS JILL UPCHURCH JAMES ROGER UPCHUR JILL UPCHURCH

335 I'M LUKE SKYWALKER LANDON PHILLIPS LANDON PHILLIPS MIKE ETHEREDGE

RiderHorseBacPlac

35      Style Pleasure, Male Riders
Total Entries: 5

Owner Trainer

333 TRADE SECRET JASON MORRIS1 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

439 STEEL THE MOMENT BOBBY L. MURPHREE2 BOBBY L. MURPHREE BOBBY L. MURPHREE

54 THE POSTMAN NOVEL J BOND3 KENNY HICKS KENNY HICKS

252 ELWOOD'S PUSHIN DELIGHT BUDDY HANKINS4 SUSAN HANKINS FAMIL DANNY D. ODUM

327 BARMORE'S CINNAMON RONALD BARMORE RONALD BARMORE RONALD BARMORE

RiderHorseBacPlac

36      3 Year Old, Amateur Riders
Total Entries: 4

Owner Trainer

336 JOSE'S PRETTY BAY CURTIS THOMPSON1 RAYMOND R. RILES GERALD FORD

254 MISTRESS ON JAZZ DENNY RUSSELL2 DENNY RUSSELL MENNO YODER

333 JUDGE JUDY JASON MORRIS3 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

334 THE CHICKS DIGIT P.K ANGIE BELL HOUSTON P KELLEY JERRY WILHOITE, JR
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RiderHorseBacPlac

37      Amateur Rider, Stallions
Total Entries: 5

Owner Trainer

436 RITZ'S COSMO LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR1 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

614 FOR REAL DOYCE LAWRENCE2 DEWEY HANNON, JR MENNO YODER

254 SOUND INVESTMENT DENNY RUSSELL3 DENNY RUSSELL MENNO YODER

285 SUGAR DADDY BO BEAM4 TOMMY RAIFORD TOMMY RAIFORD

788 SMART INVESTMENT BECKY J. SINIARD5 RANDY & BECKY SINIAR DANNY LATHAM

RiderHorseBacPlac

38      Speed Racking, Open Shod, Female Riders
Total Entries: 5

Owner Trainer

286 MR. EVOLUTION SUE DUNN1 JOHN DASH SUE DUNN

454 RAWHIDES APRIL BREEZE ALEISHA GRUBB2 JOHN R BENITT RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP

17 A FLASH OF CHOICE CHELSI AKERS3 CHELSI AKERS CHELSI AKERS

318 METALLICA TJ KING4 TJ KING TJ KING

366 TRUTH & JUSTICE DANIELLE GIROUARD5 DANIELLE GIROUARD CONRAD SKIDMORE

RiderHorseBacPlac

39      Style, Open
Total Entries: 3

Owner Trainer

477 THE EXECUTIVE DECISION BRYAN THOMAS BARN1 BOBBY ROBERTS BRYAN THOMAS BARN

171 JOSE'S PUSHOVER JAMIE B. LAWRENCE2 DENNY RUSSELL JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

445 TURTLE MAN ON PAROLE DANNY D. ODUM3 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

RiderHorseBacPlac

40      Stick Horse
Total Entries: 8

Owner Trainer

529 MOONSHINE BRODY GILLENWATER1

384 WORM MASON GILLENWATER1

453 CHIPMUNK NATHAN GRAZES1

457 LEGACY GARRETT PLEMMONS1

430 STAR IN THE STORM IZZY COOPER1

487 BUCKY KAYLA WILHOITE1

490 ZOOM ZOOM JP KING1

263 BREEZIN BAYOU COREY KING1
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41      Juvenile Riders, 12 Years & Under
Total Entries: 3

Owner Trainer

462 IMPULSIVE JALYNN N. BURKLOW1 THE BURKLOW FAMILY DANNY D. ODUM

442 SILVER BULLET B HANNA HEATHERLY2 WARREN HEATHERLY WARREN HEATHERLY

281 BUSTIN 2 SHOW TYRA BROWN3 TIM BROWN TIM BROWN

RiderHorseBacPlac

42      Pleasure Racking, Female Rider
Total Entries: 15

Owner Trainer

344 THE RED BARRON TAMMY ELMORE1 TAMMY ELMORE MIKE ETHEREDGE

624 BAD TO THE  BONE KELLY FRANCE2 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

403 E'S LITTLE BIG MAN LIZ NUNNELLEY3 LIZ NUNNELLEY LIZ NUNNELLEY

323 ANGEL FROM ABOVE FRANKIE MASON4 PRESTON KELLEY JERRY WILHOITE, JR

259 BOOT SCOOTIN BOOMER LACEY BENTLEY5 LACEY BENTLEY LACEY BENTLEY

306 EBONY'S SHADOW TRICK RACHEL SCOTT6 RACHEL SCOTT RACHEL SCOTT

488 JASMINE JOY DANI NIX7 DANI NIX DANI NIX

617 ARMED SCARLET LADY EVELYN DURANT8 JAMES & EVELYN DURA MENNO YODER

320 PUSHER'S PERFECT KISS DANIELLE POWELL9 DANIELLE POWELL DANIELLE POWELL

443 DAZZLE ME DIXIE MARIA ESTERS10 WARREN HEATHERLY WARREN HEATHERLY

409 IRON MAIDEN DEBBIE GROVES DEBBIE GROVES DEBBIE GROVES

17 I'M ALL MAN CHELSI AKERS CHELSI AKERS CHELSI AKERS

638 TRAIL OF FREEDOM DALLAS STRICKLEN WAYLAND & SHEILA PH DALLAS STRICKLEN

162 WATCHING MY CASH KENDRA HICKS KENNY HICKS KENNY HICKS

359 DIAMONDS DARLING DANIELLE GIROUARD DANIELLE GIROUARD CONRAD SKIDMORE

RiderHorseBacPlac

43      Specialty Action, 2 Year Old, Open
Total Entries: 5

Owner Trainer

97 WATT POWER DANNY LATHAM1 DANNY LATHAM DANNY LATHAM

171 THE CRIMINAL JAMIE B. LAWRENCE2 LARRY CRUSE JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

424 TED'S MADOLY BAY JEFF JOHNSTON3 JAMES SULLINGER JEFF JOHNSTON

177 FIRESTONE'S RECALL KODA DOWNS4 BOBBY C. SIMMONS CHAD E. SIMMONS

410 HELL ON HEELS JIM SMITH JIM SMITH JIM SMITH
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44      Trail Pleasure, Juvenile Riders
Total Entries: 11

Owner Trainer

444 THE BOOGIEMAN BROOKE S. MORRIS1 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

218 MARK'S LAST DOLLAR ANNA BIGHAM2 KENT & GINA BUNKER GINA BUNKER

47 CHESTER MAKAYLA LATHAM3 MAKAYLA LATHAM MAKAYLA LATHAM

623 SAMSON'S COVERGIRL TAYLOR FRANCE4 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

301 DELIGHT'S MIDNIGHT PRIDE TYLER VENERABLE5 TYLER VENERABLE TYLER VENERABLE

162 PRETTYBOY'S BLACKSHADOW KENDRA HICKS6 KENNY HICKS KENNY HICKS

343 SAINT'S DESIRING LADY MORGAN STILL7 MORGAN STILL MORGAN STILL

281 MR. REACH TYRA BROWN8 TIM BROWN TIM BROWN

306 RESTLESS KNIGHT RACHEL SCOTT9 KATHRYN SCOTT RACHEL SCOTT

317 MERRY LUE CAN TWIST NAKKIA WHITMAN10 JULIE WHITMAN LOREN SLATTON

322 DRIVING MISS DAISLY ROY RIVERS, JR. ROY RIVERS, JR. ROY RIVERS, JR.

RiderHorseBacPlac

45      15.2 & Under, Amateur Riders
Total Entries: 4

Owner Trainer

294 COASTLINE DENNY RUSSELL1 DENNY RUSSELL MENNO YODER

101 TEARS ED BROWN2 ED & NELL BROWN RICK PARISH

271 THE CHICKS DIG IT P.K. SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE3 PRESTON KELLY JERRY WILHOITE, JR

421 STAY'N ALIVE FRED HEATHERLY4 WARREN HEATHERLY WARREN HEATHERLY
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46      Specialty Action, Juvenile Riders, 13 – 17 Years
Total Entries: 12

Owner Trainer

408 HE'S A  MINDBENDER MIKAYLA B DENT1 MIKAYLA B DENT GERALD FORD

284 GIT R DONE BARKLEY BOWLING2 DOUG E. BOWLING DWIGHT DUNN

264 THE CASH MASK TAYLOR DYE3 TJ KING TJ KING

444 RANT & RAVE BROOKE S. MORRIS4 JIM & BROOKE MORRIS BROOKE S. MORRIS

609 JOSE'S BEAUTY SAVANNAH UPCHURCH5 JAMES ROGER UPCHUR ROGER BYRD

171 I AM A DOLLAR MADISON LAWRENCE6 MADISON LAWRENCE MENNO YODER

623 OUR COUNTRY BOY TAYLOR FRANCE7 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

604 ART & SOUL BROOKE ALEXIS FERGU8 PHIL FERGUSON, JR. EDDIE BARROW

463 DANCING WITH EVIL COURTNEY COLLINS9 SANDRA COLLINS FAMI DANNY D. ODUM

162 CONTAMINATED KENDRA HICKS10 KENNY HICKS KENNY HICKS

166 THE MASSACRE TRISTA BROWN TABITHA BROWN TIM BROWN

461 RED SOLO CUP SETH HEDGESPETH TABITHA BROWN TIM BROWN

RiderHorseBacPlac

47      Park Pleasure, Male Riders
Total Entries: 2

Owner Trainer

436 MASTER OF PATTERN LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR1 AVA ODUM DANNY D. ODUM

519 GEN'S OLYMPIC STAR RODNEY M. THOMSEN2 RODNEY M. THOMSEN RODNEY M. THOMSEN

RiderHorseBacPlac

48      Aged Mares & Geldings, Open
Total Entries: 3

Owner Trainer

231 HIGH DOLLAR STAR LAMAR DENNY1 VANESSA RHEA DENNY LAMAR DENNY

317 MIDNIGHTS TRIPLE THREAT TRAVIS WADE2 TRAVIS WADE KEITH AILSHIE

202 PLAYIN' MIND GAMES JONATHAN BELLAMY JILL PEAVY JONATHAN BELLAMY

RiderHorseBacPlac

49      Specialty Action, Juvenile Riders, 12 & Under
Total Entries: 2

Owner Trainer

47 MOTOWN'S ECLPSE MAKAYLA LATHAM1 ASHLEY FAITH LATHAM MAKAYLA LATHAM

302 THE MESSENGER TYLER VENERABLE2 JIMMY SONNY LAWSON JIMMY SONNY LAWSON
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50      Trail Pleasure Amateur Owned & Trained
Total Entries: 12

Owner Trainer

222 MY DIXIE CHICK JIM MORRIS1 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

29 MARK'S LAST DOLLAR GINA BUNKER2 KENT & GINA BUNKER GINA BUNKER

260 GEN'S AMERICAN IDOL DON HANCOCK3 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

271 COLORS CAN DO IT SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE4 SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE MATTHEW PRESGRAVES

454 THE WINDY CITY GIRL ALEISHA GRUBB5 ALEISHA GRUBB ALEISHA GRUBB

460 BUSTIN WITH A BANG JAMES P. BURKS6 JAMES P. BURKS JAMES P. BURKS

466 PUSHER'S WENDY GIRL DONNIE R. LUTTRELL7 DONNIE R. LUTTRELL DONNIE R. LUTTRELL

111 PT'S PERFECT LOLA DARLENE S HARRIS8 DARLENE S HARRIS DARLENE S HARRIS

265 BAD BINGO ANGIE BELL9 PRESTON KELLEY/ANGI TIMOTHY LAING

403 KAPOW! LIZ NUNNELLEY10 LIZ NUNNELLEY LIZ NUNNELLEY

301 DELIGHT'S MIDNIGHT PRIDE TYLER VENERABLE TYLER VENERABLE TYLER VENERABLE

320 PUSHER'S PERFECT KISS DANIELLE POWELL DANIELLE POWELL DANIELLE POWELL

RiderHorseBacPlac

51      Juvenile Riders, 13-17 Years
Total Entries: 6

Owner Trainer

171 A TOUCH OF CAMELOT MADISON LAWRENCE1 MADISON,MKENZI,MOR MENNO YODER

647 I'M SWEET AND SASSY BRANDON AILSHIE2 NANCY D. BROOKS KEITH AILSHIE

351 PUSHIN' GEN TREVOR WOODS3 LAZARA C. WOODS TIM BROWN

162 WHAT WAS I THINKIN KENDRA HICKS4 KENNY HICKS KENNY HICKS

604 IM DANGEROUS BROOKE ALEXIS FERGU5 PHIL FERGUSON FAMIL EDDIE BARROW

349 PUSHER'S INVADER MARIAH HUBBARD6 MARIAH HUBBARD ROGER BYRD
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52      Specialty Action, 3 Year Old, Amateur Riders
Total Entries: 9

Owner Trainer

363 INTERNATIONAL PLAYBOY BOBBIE LYNN BLANKEN1 CARLSON ROBINETTE GERALD FORD

402 STAR STRUCK STEPHANIE SMITH2 STEPHANIE SMITH STEPHANIE SMITH

404 LOVE GAMES COURTNEY D DORSEY3 COURTNEY D DORSEY COURTNEY D DORSEY

565 TENNESSEE TED TYLER PIERSON4 TYLER PIERSON RICK PARISH

358 THIS LADY CAN PLAY CHRISTOPHER KELLY5 RILEY FENN LARRIS MISSILDINE

900 WORK'S WITH PRIDE JARED JOHNSTON6 J. FRED JOHNSTON J. FRED JOHNSTON

434 SANTANA WALKING BOBBY C. SIMMONS7 BOBBY C. SIMMONS CHAD E. SIMMONS

711 REBA WHO GARY MILLER8 GARY MILLER DANNY D. ODUM

616 HE'S TOXIC CASH DOYCE LAWRENCE DEWEY HANNON, JR MENNO YODER

RiderHorseBacPlac

53      Show Pleasure, Female Riders
Total Entries: 6

Owner Trainer

624 FEARLESS KELLY FRANCE1 JAKE POLITTE JAKE POLITTE

449 A CHANGE FOR A DOLLAR AVA ODUM2 AVA ODUM DANNY D. ODUM

730 SHE'S GOT RHYTHM MORGAN ENGLAND3 EDDIE & GLENDA BARR EDDIE BARROW

344 POWERED BY M.G. TAMMY ELMORE4 TAMMY ELMORE MIKE ETHEREDGE

403 MG'S MOTION LIZ NUNNELLEY5 LIZ NUNNELLEY LIZ NUNNELLEY

310 DIAMONDBACK JENNY PERKINS6 RODNEY M. THOMSEN RODNEY M. THOMSEN

RiderHorseBacPlac

54      Specialty Action, 15.2 & Under, Open
Total Entries: 6

Owner Trainer

64 THE LAST RIDE RICK PARISH1 JOEY TIDWELL RICK PARISH

477 I'M TEXAS PETE BRYAN THOMAS BARN2 RICKY THOMPSON BRYAN THOMAS BARN

202 I'M BEST BAR NONE JONATHAN BELLAMY3 JONATHAN BELLAMY JONATHAN BELLAMY

177 SKYWATCHER KODA DOWNS4 GLORIA & ORLANDO G CHAD E. SIMMONS

231 HIGH CALIBER ARMED LAMAR DENNY5 JOHN L. DENNY LAMAR DENNY

271 PUSHING DANGER SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE6 SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE MATTHEW PRESGRAVES
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55      Country Pleasure, Juvenile Riders
Total Entries: 5

Owner Trainer

358 ALIVE'S FINAL FOX CASEY MCADAMS1 RILEY FENN LARRIS MISSILDINE

623 DESERT RAIN TAYLOR FRANCE2 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

264 SHE'S MEANT TO BE TAYLOR DYE3 TJ KING TJ KING

638 TRAIL OF FREEDOM DALLAS STRICKLEN4 DALLAS & SHEILA STRIC DALLAS STRICKLEN

608 DRIVING MISS DAISLY ROY RIVERS, SR5 ROY RIVERS, SR ROY RIVERS, SR

RiderHorseBacPlac

56      Amateur Owned & Trained
Total Entries: 3

Owner Trainer

315 JET BLACK LANCE MEISENHEIMER1 MIKE MEISENHEIMER MIKE MEISENHEIMER

324 DOLLAR JACKPOT FREDDIE CARRUTH2 FREDDIE CARRUTH FREDDIE CARRUTH

251 SPOTLIGHT LENARD WINDHAM3 LENARD WINDHAM LENARD WINDHAM

RiderHorseBacPlac

57      4 Year Old Stallions, Open
Total Entries: 5

Owner Trainer

194 E.K.G. RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP1 RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP

171 THE AMERICAN JAMIE B. LAWRENCE2 DENNY RUSSELL JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

348 DOLLAR BILL DWIGHT DUNN3 JERRY & SANDRA GROSS DWIGHT DUNN

55 JOSE'S FIRST CHOICE STEVE BEAM4 BO BEAM STEVE BEAM

97 WIRED IN THE SKY DANNY LATHAM5 STEPHEN BROWN DANNY LATHAM

RiderHorseBacPlac

58      Speed, Open Shod, Male Riders
Total Entries: 5

Owner Trainer

19 SPECK'LD SONNY DONALD EMBERTON1 MIKE CARTER DONALD EMBERTON

468 JAMMER'S QUICK DECISION KENNETH MILLER2 DOUG EVANS KENNETH MILLER

446 BLIZZARD SCOTTY LAMONS3 CHELSI AKERS SCOTTY LAMONS

340 THIS BIG SHOW LOREN SLATTON4 LOREN SLATTON LOREN SLATTON

110 KATIE BAR THE DOOR CODY YATES5 CODY YATES CODY YATES
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59      Lead Line, Juvenile Riders, 6 & Under (Not Judged)
Total Entries: 2

Owner Trainer

529 RAWHIDES APRIL BREEZE BRODY GILLENWATER JOHN R BENITT JOHN R BENITT

384 THE WINDY CITY GIRL MASON GILLENWATER ALEISHA GRUBB ALEISHA GRUBB

RiderHorseBacPlac

60      Trail Pleasure, Juvenile Auxiliary
Total Entries: 7

Owner Trainer

444 THE BOOGIEMAN BROOKE S. MORRIS1 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

623 SAMSON'S COVERGIRL TAYLOR FRANCE2 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

47 CHESTER MAKAYLA LATHAM3 MAKAYLA LATHAM DAVID LATHAM

162 PRETTYBOY'S BLACKSHADOW KENDRA HICKS4 KENNY HICKS KENNY HICKS

343 SAINT'S DESIRING LADY MORGAN STILL5 MORGAN STILL MORGAN STILL

166 MR. REACH TRISTA BROWN6 TIM BROWN TIM BROWN

461 BIG SEXY SETH HEDGESPETH7 TIM BROWN TIM BROWN

RiderHorseBacPlac

61      2 Year Old, Amateur Riders
Total Entries: 2

Owner Trainer

285 MASTER SWITCH BO BEAM1 LAMAR DENNY LAMAR DENNY

436 JOSE'S BENCHMARK LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR2 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

RiderHorseBacPlac

62      Specialty Action, Ponies 60'' & Under, Juv & Ama
Total Entries: 10

Owner Trainer

410 N 3 D COURTNEY D DORSEY1 COURTNEY D DORSEY COURTNEY D DORSEY

339 ARMED TO FIRE FRED GREATHOUSE2 FRED GREATHOUSE FRED GREATHOUSE

301 THE MESSENGER TYLER VENERABLE3 JIMMY SONNY LAWSON JIMMY SONNY LAWSON

623 DOLLARS & SENSE TAYLOR FRANCE4 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

308 SO REAL JERRY D. WATSON5 JERRY D. WATSON FAMI DANNY D. ODUM

434 REDEMPTION HARD CASH BOBBY C. SIMMONS6 BOBBY & SHERRY SIMM CHAD E. SIMMONS

328 LOCKED AND LOADED LOREN PIERSON7 DIANA CRUSE RICK PARISH

609 STARSTRUCK EXPRESS SAVANNAH UPCHURCH8 JAMES ROGER UPCHUR JILL UPCHURCH

359 I'M BEST BAR NONE JILL PEAVY9 JONATHAN BELLAMY JONATHAN BELLAMY

331 I'M TEXAS PETE CURTIS THOMPSON RICKY THOMPSON GERALD FORD
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63      4 Year Old, Amateur Riders
Total Entries: 4

Owner Trainer

293 THE AMERICAN DENNY RUSSELL1 DENNY RUSSELL MENNO YODER

405 PROVOCATIVE WOMAN DOYCE LAWRENCE2 DEWEY HANNON, JR MENNO YODER

476 I'M SWEET AND SASSY TERRY STONE3 NANCY D. BROOKS KEITH AILSHIE

285 JOSE FIRST CHOICE BO BEAM4 BO BEAM STEVE BEAM

RiderHorseBacPlac

64      Specialty Action, Park Performance, Amateur Riders
Total Entries: 6

Owner Trainer

600 CONFEDERATE GREY JOHN DASH1 DOUG E. BOWLING DWIGHT DUNN

231 CHAMPAGNES POWER GLIDE DAVID HUCKEBA2 ROY & DONNA CAMPBE LAMAR DENNY

607 DOLLARS & CENTS BOBBIE LYNN BLANKEN3 CURTIS THOMPSON/BO SANDRA H. LIVINGSTO

302 DANGEROUSLY ARMED JIMMY SONNY LAWSON4 SWINTON CRIDER JIMMY SONNY LAWSON

315 RAMBLER'S MONEY TRAIN LANCE MEISENHEIMER5 MIKE MEISENHEIMER FA MIKE MEISENHEIMER

299 I'M A COWBOY CASANOVA AMBER BASKETT MIKE BASKETT GERALD FORD

RiderHorseBacPlac

65      Specialty Action, Juvenile Stake
Total Entries: 8

Owner Trainer

284 GIT R DONE BARKLEY BOWLING1 DOUG E. BOWLING SUE DUNN

408 HE'S A  MINDBENDER MIKAYLA B DENT2 MIKAYLA B DENT GERALD FORD

37 MOTOWN'S ECLPSE ASHLEY FAITH LATHAM3 ASHLEY FAITH LATHAM DAVID LATHAM

463 DANCING WITH EVIL COURTNEY COLLINS4 SANDRA COLLINS FAMI DANNY D. ODUM

444 RANT & RAVE BROOKE S. MORRIS5 JIM & BROOKW MORRIS BROOKE S. MORRIS

604 ART & SOUL BROOKE ALEXIS FERGU6 PHIL FERGUSON FAMIL EDDIE BARROW

609 JOSE'S BEAUTY SAVANNAH UPCHURCH7 JAMES ROGER UPCHUR ROGER BYRD

162 CONTAMINATED KENDRA HICKS KENNY HICKS KENNY HICKS

RiderHorseBacPlac

66      Style Pleasure, Female Riders
Total Entries: 3

Owner Trainer

454 THE JAZZY LADY ALEISHA GRUBB1 BEANDON & ALEISHA G ALEISHA GRUBB

428 THE PREACHERMAN LANETTE TOLER2 LANETTE TOLER RICK PARISH

253 ELWOOD'S PUSHIN DELIGHT SUSAN HANKINS3 SUSAN HANKINS FAMIL DANNY D. ODUM

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 5/7/2012 @ 10:43:40 AM



41st Annual
2012 Spring Celebration

RiderHorseBacPlac

67      Flat Shod, Open
Total Entries: 6

Owner Trainer

64 ALL AMERICAN JEWEL RICK PARISH1 RICK PARISH RICK PARISH

466 THE MAXIMUM TOUCH JAMES K. LUTTRELL2 SYLVIA LUTTRELL SYLVIA LUTTRELL

647 JOSE'S DON JUAN BRANDON AILSHIE3 JAMIE AILSHIE KEITH AILSHIE

54 GENERATOR'S GRAND CRU NOVEL J BOND4 NOVEL J BOND/SARA MI NOVEL J BOND

446 LOCKED AND LOADED SCOTTY LAMONS5 SCOTTY LAMONS SCOTTY LAMONS

75 SHE'S ALL RIGHT MIKE ETHEREDGE6 TINA KOON MIKE ETHEREDGE

RiderHorseBacPlac

68      Specialty Action, 2 Year Old, Amateur Riders
Total Entries: 4

Owner Trainer

285 OLYMPIC BELL BO BEAM1 JOAN KEMP GERALD E. CAMPBELL

331 MY GOOD GREY -CIOUS CURTIS THOMPSON2 CURTIS THOMPSON GERALD FORD

231 WATT POWER BO BEAM3 DANNY LATHAM DANNY LATHAM

434 FIRESTONE'S RECALL BOBBY C. SIMMONS4 BOBBY & SHERRY SIMM CHAD E. SIMMONS

RiderHorseBacPlac

69      3 Year Old Stallions, Open
Total Entries: 1

Owner Trainer

358 PAPA'S FINAL CUT LARRIS MISSILDINE1 RILEY FENN LARRIS MISSILDINE
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70      Specialty Action Amateur, STAKE
Total Entries: 18

Owner Trainer

363 INTERNATIONAL PLAYBOY BOBBIE LYNN BLANKEN1 CARLSON ROBINETTE GERALD FORD

410 MUD SLIDE COURTNEY D DORSEY2 COURTNEY D DORSEY COURTNEY D DORSEY

438 DESIGNED BY A SPECIALIST KONI TIDWELL3 JOEY TIDWELL RICK PARISH

600 HES TAYLOR MADE JOHN DASH4 JOHN DASH DWIGHT DUNN

624 OUR COUNTRY BOY KELLY FRANCE5 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

353 THE SPYDERMAN SANDRA H. LIVINGSTO6 JOSEPH LIVINGSTON GERALD FORD

271 DR. TEMPTATION SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE7 SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE MATTHEW PRESGRAVES

642 THE SKY IS THE LIMIT JAMES M. BELL8 JAMES M. BELL JAMES M. BELL

101 ENTOURAGE ED BROWN9 ED & NELL BROWN RICK PARISH

220 LEGACY ON THE MOVE MARY ANN ADAMS10 MARY ANN ADAMS JONATHAN BELLAMY

339 THE STONE DOCTOR FRED GREATHOUSE MARY E. HUTSON MARY E. HUTSON

470 PUSHING DANGER KAREN L. PRESGRAVES SAMANTHA PRESGRAVE MATTHEW PRESGRAVES

88 GAMBLERS BEST BET KEVIN SCOTT COLLINS KEVIN COLLINS FAMILY DANNY D. ODUM

43 I CAN ONLY IMAGINE M FRANK J. MILLER FRANK J. MILLER DANNY D. ODUM

403 HASTA LA VISTA LIZ NUNNELLEY RICK PARISH RICK PARISH

451 THE SILVER PRIDE BOB COLE BOB & TAMMY COLE EDDIE BARROW

335 I'M LUKE SKYWALKER LANDON PHILLIPS LANDON PHILLIPS MIKE ETHEREDGE

54 FOREVER SILVER NOVEL J BOND NOVEL J BOND/SARA MI NOVEL J BOND

RiderHorseBacPlac

71      Speed Racking STAKE
Total Entries: 7

Owner Trainer

194 ON A HIGHWAY TO HELL RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP1 CHRIS STRANGE RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP

286 MR. EVOLUTION SUE DUNN2 JOHN DASH SUE DUNN

681 GATOR ON THE PROWL TROY DENT3 TROY DENT TROY DENT

19 SPECK'LD SONNY DONALD EMBERTON4 MIKE CARTER DONALD EMBERTON

468 JAMMER'S QUICK DECISION KENNETH MILLER5 DOUG & TARA EVANS KENNETH MILLER

446 BLIZZARD SCOTTY LAMONS6 SCOTTY LAMONS SCOTTY LAMONS

17 A FLASH OF CHOICE CHELSI AKERS7 CHELSI AKERS CHELSI AKERS
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RiderHorseBacPlac

72      Trail Pleasure STAKE
Total Entries: 10

Owner Trainer

444 THE BOOGIEMAN BROOKE S. MORRIS1 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

260 TOOTSIE PIE DON HANCOCK2 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

222 MY DIXIE CHICK JIM MORRIS3 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

29 MARK'S LAST DOLLAR GINA BUNKER4 GINA BUNKER GINA BUNKER

47 CHESTER MAKAYLA LATHAM5 MAKAYLA LATHAM DAVID LATHAM

252 DOLLY MADISON BUDDY HANKINS6 BUDDY HANKINS FAMIL DANNY D. ODUM

624 SEWELL'S SAM PRIDE KELLY FRANCE7 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

301 DELIGHT'S MIDNIGHT PRIDE TYLER VENERABLE8 TYLER VENERABLE SWINTON CRIDER

265 A WHISKEY RIVER ANGIE BELL9 PRESTON KELLEY ANGIE BELL

326 GEN'S AMERICAN IDOL GAIL MCCULLAR10 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

RiderHorseBacPlac

73      Specialty Action STAKE
Total Entries: 11

Owner Trainer

55 HE'S THE BANKER STEVE BEAM1 TOMMY RAIFORD STEVE BEAM

171 THE LEGACY JAMIE B. LAWRENCE2 dewey HANNON JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

238 GIMME SOMETHING AMY ALEXANDER3 RICK PARISH RICK PARISH

445 I'M LUCKY IN THE SKY DANNY D. ODUM4 FRANK & GARY MILLER DANNY D. ODUM

607 CAROLINA PRINCESS CURTIS THOMPSON5 CURTIS THOMPSON/BO SANDRA H. LIVINGSTO

302 SEVE 3 UNDER PAR JIMMY SONNY LAWSON6 JIMMY SONNY LAWSON JIMMY SONNY LAWSON

177 TWISTED CHIEF KODA DOWNS7 JOYCE BRADY CHAD E. SIMMONS

619 PUSHER'S BAY HAWK JERRY WILHOITE, JR8 PRESTON KELLEY JERRY WILHOITE, JR

477 JOSE'S SUPER STAR BRYAN THOMAS BARN FRANKLIN H POWELL BRYAN THOMAS BARN

202 DOLLAR'S WELL SPENT JONATHAN BELLAMY LARRY & MARY ANN A JONATHAN BELLAMY

299 TED'S FATAL ATTRACTION AMBER BASKETT AMBER BASKETT GERALD FORD

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 5/7/2012 @ 10:43:40 AM



41st Annual
2012 Spring Celebration
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74      Juvenile STAKE, 17 & Under
Total Entries: 6

Owner Trainer

171 A TOUCH OF CAMELOT MADISON LAWRENCE1 MADISON,morgan,mckenzi MENNO YODER

162 WHAT WAS I THINKIN KENDRA HICKS2 KENNY HICKS KENNY HICKS

351 PUSHIN' GEN TREVOR WOODS3 TIM BROWN TIM BROWN

462 IMPULSIVE JALYNN N. BURKLOW4 BURKLOW FAMILY DANNY D. ODUM

166 BUSTIN 2 SHOW TRISTA BROWN5 TIM BROWN TIM BROWN

349 PUSHER'S INVADER MARIAH HUBBARD6 MARIAH & GLENNA HU ROGER BYRD

RiderHorseBacPlac

75      Pleasure Racking STAKE
Total Entries: 11

Owner Trainer

344 THE RED BARRON TAMMY ELMORE1 TAMMY ELMORE MIKE ETHEREDGE

333 JUST TEAS'IN JASON MORRIS2 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

403 E'S LITTLE BIG MAN LIZ NUNNELLEY3 LIZ NUNNELLEY LIZ NUNNELLEY

600 REDNECK'S CHOICE JOHN DASH4 JOHN DASH SUE DUNN

110 JOSEY WALES CODY YATES5 CODY YATES CODY YATES

624 BAD TO THE  BONE KELLY FRANCE6 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

322 DRIVING MISS DAISLY ROY RIVERS, SR ROY RIVERS, SR ROY RIVERS, SR

488 JASMINE JOY DANI NIX DANI NIX DANNY LATHAM

406 ARMED SCARLET LADY EVELYN DURANT JAMES & evelyn DURANT MENNO YODER

323 ANGEL FROM ABOVE FRANKIE MASON PRESTON KELLEY JERRY WILHOITE, JR

259 LITTLE BIT OF TIDE LACEY BENTLEY LACEY BENTLEY LACEY BENTLEY

RiderHorseBacPlac

76      Amateur STAKE
Total Entries: 7

Owner Trainer

247 PUSHERS DOLLAR JASON CREECH1 JASON,MANDY,ALEX CR KEITH AILSHIE

293 SOUND INVESTMENT DENNY RUSSELL2 DENNY RUSSELL MENNO YODER

344 TOXIC TAMMY ELMORE3 TAMMY ELMORE MIKE ETHEREDGE

436 RITZ'S COSMO LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR4 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

443 DAZZLE ME DIXIE ELWIN HEATHERLY5 MARIA ESTERS WARREN HEATHERLY

730 HE'S TOPNOTCH MORGAN ENGLAND6 WADE ENGLAND EDDIE BARROW

305 ILLUMINATION MIKE MEISENHEIMER7 MIKE MEISENHEIMER JONATHAN BELLAMY
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RiderHorseBacPlac

77      Country Pleasure STAKE
Total Entries: 9

Owner Trainer

358 ALIVE'S FINAL FOX CAROL R. MARTELI1 RILEY FENN LARRIS MISSILDINE

454 THE PERFECT MYSTERY ALEISHA GRUBB2 BRANDON & ALEISHA G ALEISHA GRUBB

252 GEN'S ICE MAN BUDDY HANKINS3 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

17 I'M TAYLOR MADE CHELSI AKERS4 CHELSI AKERS CHELSI AKERS

285 GOODTIME WITH MASTER PAT BO BEAM5 NED & BETTY DOTSON GERALD E. CAMPBELL

624 CALL ME NOBODY KELLY FRANCE6 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

623 DESERT RAIN TAYLOR FRANCE7 KELLY FRANCE STEVE FRANCE

56 NETFLIX GREG HAMILTON8 RONNIE SLEMP RANDALL (PETE) SLEMP

443 STAY'N ALIVE ELWIN HEATHERLY WARREN HEATHERLY WARREN HEATHERLY

RiderHorseBacPlac

78      GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP
Total Entries: 4

Owner Trainer

171 JOSE'S PUSHOVER JAMIE B. LAWRENCE1 DENNY RUSSELL JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

64 TEARS RICK PARISH2 TOMMY VIVIAN RICK PARISH

618 LIEUTENANT JOSE JONATHAN BELLAMY3 LARRY & MARYANN AD JONATHAN BELLAMY

231 HIGH DOLLAR STAR LAMAR DENNY4 VANESSA RHEA DENNY LAMAR DENNY
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